
MICHIGAN
State Protocols

Protocol Number Protocol Name
Procedures

Table of Contents
7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.9s

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.14

7.15

7.16

7.17

7.18

7.19

7.20

7.21

7.22

7.23

7.24

12 lead ECG

Abuse and Neglect

Crime Scene Mangement 
Contaminated Patient

CPAP

Dead on Scene

DNR

Electrical Therapy

Emergency Airway

Nasal Intubation Procedure Supplement 
IŶũured �tŚlete & Helmet Removal 
Impedence Threshold Device

Oxygen Administration

Pain Management

Patient Assessment

Patient Care Record

Patient Restraint

Patient Sedation

Pleural Decompression

Refusal of Care; Adult and Minor 
Spinal Precautions

Termination of Resusciation 
Tourniquet Application

Vascular access

�Ŷd didĂl �ĂrďoŶ Dioxide DoŶitoriŶg


