

MICHIGAN

State Protocols

Protocol Name Procedures Table of Contents

7.1	12 lead ECG
7.2	Abuse and Neglect
7.3	Crime Scene Mangement
7.4	Contaminated Patient
7.5	CPAP
7.6	Dead on Scene
7.7	DNR
7.8	Electrical Therapy
7.9	Emergency Airway
7.9s	Nasal Intubation Procedure Supplement
7.10	Injured Athlete & Helmet Removal
7.11	Impedence Threshold Device
7.12	Oxygen Administration
7.13	Pain Management
7.14	Patient Assessment
7.15	Patient Care Record
7.16	Patient Restraint
7.17	Patient Sedation
7.18	Pleural Decompression
7.19	Refusal of Care; Adult and Minor
7.20	Spinal Precautions
7.21	Termination of Resusciation
7.22	Tourniquet Application
7.23	Vascular access
7 24	End Tidal Carbon Diovide Monitoring